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$1,250,000

10275 COLLINS AVE # 331, BAL HARBOUR FL
33154
https://www.bravoregroup.com

Bright and spacious 2 BR/2.5 BA at Oceanfront Harbour House
resort style building. This stunning residence boasts porcelain
floors, Italian kitchen w granite countertops, stainless-steel
appliances, window treatments and accentuated by designer
furniture making it the best ready-to-live option in the building.
Residents enjoy an array of amenities, including spa, beach, and
pool services, along […]

• 2 beds
• 3 baths

• Condominium

• For Sale

• Active



Call us now
Phone: (305) 713-8000
Email: Bravo@RealtyAgent.com

Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Condominium Subdivision Name: HARBOUR HOUSE

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Half Baths: 1 Living Square Feet: 1300 sq ft

Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible Restrictions

Association Y/N: Yes Association Fee: $1,760

Tax Year: 2024 Tax Annual Amount: $15,276

Waterfront Y/N: Yes Date added: Added 3 days ago

Original List Price: $1,250,000 MLS ID: A11717606

Building Details
Building Area Total: 1300 sq ft StoriesTotal: 15

Parking Features: 1 Space, Assigned,
Covered

Security Features: Elevator Secure, Secured
Garage/Parking, Guard At Site, Lobby Secured

View: Garden View Building Name: HARBOUR HOUSE

Covered Spaces: 1 Garage Spaces: 1

Entry Level: 3 Garage Y/N: Yes

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: At Least 1 Bedroom Ground Level

Amenities & Features
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Patio & Porch Features: Deck View Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Ice Maker,
Microwave, Electric Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Exterior Features: Other

Cooling Y/N: Yes Waterfront Features: Ocean
Access, Ocean Front

Window Features: Blinds Cooling: Central Air, Electric

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Built-in Features Heating: Electric, Gas

Flooring: Tile


